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FACULTY 

Department of Plant Pathology 

N. M. College of Agriculture 

Navsari Agricultural University, Navsari (Gujarat)  

 

A. Teaching/Research staff 

1. 

 

Dr. K. B. Rakholiya 

Professor & Head 

Mycology, IDM, Biocontrol 

Mob: 9426213756  

E-mail:  rakholiyakb@nau.in 

2. 

 

Dr. Priya John 

Associate Professor  

Bio-pesticides, Mushroom 

Mob: 9726214050 

Email: pjohn@nau.in 

3. 

 

Dr. Lalit Mahatma 

Associate Professor  

Bio-fertilizers, Plant Virology 

Mob: 9998002503 

Email: mahatmalalit@yahoo.co.in 

4. 

 

Dr. Danny Tandel 

Associate Professor  

Post harvest diseases management 

Mob: 7405246582 

Email: dannytandel@yahoo.co.in 
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5. 

 

Dr. Gopal B. Chopada 

Assistant Professor  

Disease of vegetables and fruit and their management, Chemical in 

plant disease management 

Mob: 9687412003 

Email: chopada.gopal@nau.in 

6. 

 

Dr. Shivangi S. Kansara 

Assistant Professor  

Diseases of field crop and their management, Integrated Disease 

Management 

Mob: 9687545952 

Email: shivangi.kansara@nau.in 

7. 

 

Mrs. Mital I. Patel 

Assistant Professor 

Nematology 

Mob: 9727716287 

Email: mitalpatel278@nau.in 

 

8. 

 

Mrs. Kotramma Addangadi 

Assistant Professor 

Bio-pesticides 

Mob: 9427887614 

Email: kotramma.addangadi@gmail.com 

 

 

B. Non-teaching/technical/supporting staff 

1. 

 

 

 

Mrs. Rupal P.Patel 
Lab Technician 

Mob:6353695795 

Email: patel.rupal90@yahoo.com 
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2. 

 

 

Mrs. Megha T. Vyas  
Lab Technician 

Mob: 9228418175 

Email: mtvyas@nau.in 

 

3. 

 

 

Mr. Harshadbhai D. Patel  

Supervisor 

Mob: 9879078140 

Email: hdpatel6623@gmail.com 

 

 

4. 

 

Mrs. Nayana N. Chaudhary  

Supervisor 

Mob: 9537973987 

Email: nnchaudhary@nau.in 

 

5. 

 

Mr. Jayesh D Patel 

Agriculture Assistant 

Mob: 9558630618 

Email: jayesh2724@yahoo.in 

 

 


